
Pacific Coast Water Rescue

Trainee Roster

Name Phone Email
1 Tristan Perez 925 765 9578 tristanperez@gmail.com
2 James Craig 443 465 3531 inkling410@yahoo.com
3 Sean Hennessy 925 482 5450 seanhennesy33@gmail.com
4 Thomas Anguiano 925 482 2544 thomasanguiano7@gmail.com
5 Hunter Capps 925 437 1157 hcapps53@gmail.com
6 Connor Bernal 925 330 6233 connorbernal@gmail.com
7 Rene Melgoza 925 848 6961 Melgozamarcos@yahoo.com
8 James Van Wyck 925 818 0268 vanwyckjames@gmail.com
9 John Martinez 925 584 3299 Martinez.john44@yahoo.com

10 Kadie Ukkestad 925 813 5575 ukkestadk@yahoo.com
11 Collin Safine 925 451 2255 collinsafine@yahoo.com
12 Merle McCoy 925 451 2255 merle.mccoy@gmail.com
13 Reece Vernarecci 925 813 5323 reecevernarecci@yahoo.com
14 Ernesto Gomez 925 207 7550 ernesto88@yahoo.com
15 Roberto C. Torres 925 565 0909 Bean3586@yahoo.com
16 Kendrick Todd 925 808 9824 kendricktodd1995@gmail.com
17 Daniel Pardini 925 435 8163 Dpardini925@gmail.com
18
19
20


